D O R O T  C O N T R O L  V A L V E S  •  w w w . d o r o t . c o m  •  E - m a i l :  i n f o _ d @ d o r o t . c o m
Double-Flap
Check Valve
   
No.
CAST IRON
DUCTILE IRON
BRONZE

Bush
DCV
Ordering guide:
Example: 8” valve, Cast Iron body, SST304 flap, NBR seal
Body material
C= Cast iron
D= Ductile iron
Flap material
Br= Bronze
S4= SST304
S6= SST316
Seal material
N= NBR
E= EPDM
Size
1.5 - 32”
DCV - 8   -         C         -        S4       -         N